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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Rank Region Points 
1 KRG 21851 
2 VKO 20645 
3 KST 15223 
4 ALM 14490 
5 PVL 11559 
6 AKM 11518 
7 SKO 10335 
8 SHMK 8754 
9 MNG 6720 

10 NRST 5556 
11 ALO 4307 
12 ZHBL 1953 
13 KZL 1863 
14 TKO 1658 
15 ATR 1137 
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Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 6.83 6.78 MS 1054 Nikitenko T. , Latyshenko L.  
2 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 6.96 6.91 KMS 985 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
3 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 7.07 6.98 KMS 949 Kolyev V.  
4 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 7.12 6.99 KMS 944 Valiyev R.  
5 Nikita OSINSKIY 24.02.02 PVL 7.12 7.06 1 L Stepankovskiy A.  
6 Sergey RUSAK 01.02.95 PVL 7.13 7.06 1 908 Kolyev V.  
7 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 7.13 7.10 1 889 Issachenko N.  
8 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 7.17 7.15 1 L Valiyev R.  
9 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.18  1 849 Diaghilev B. , Vesselskiy B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

10 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 7.19  1 845 Adilova Al.  
11 Rinat KAISAROV 10.01.94 ALM 7.20  1 L Samostoyatelno 
12 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.30  1 793 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
12 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 7.30  1 793 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  
14 Aleksandr GORBACHEV 12.11.98 SKO 7.33  1 779 Naymov Al.  
15 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL 7.35  1 L Valiyev R.  
16 Adil SHCERIAZDANOV 25.07.00 PVL 7.37  2 L Alekseev V.  
17 Artem TRAIBER 01.09.97 АКМ 7.37  2 760 Meleshenko Ye.  
18 Artem SELYKOV 19.07.00 PVL 7.41  2 L Stepankovskiy A.  
19 Iliua MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 7.42  2 738 Slavnov D.  
20 Dauren MAKENOV 12.03.99 PVL 7.43  2 L Kolyev V.  
21 Timur PARYGIN 05.09.99 VKO 7.48  2 L Dyagilev Bo.  
21 Alexsandr RAK 01.05.98 KST 7.48  2 711 Bariban D.  
21 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.99 VKO 7.48  2 L Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  
24 Semyon ARYKIN 26.11.90 VKO 7.49  2 706 Samostoyatelno  
24 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST 7.49  2 706 Klimov N. , Kaisarov Rinat  
24 Denis SEOV 10.10.90 MNG 7.49  2 706 Slavnov D. , Nikitenko L.  
27 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 7.52  2 693 Slavnov D.  
28 Vladislav AIDAKOV 25.04.97 SKO 7.56  2 676 Fedorshin An. , Parfenova El.  
29 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 7.57  2 L Denisko Al. , Tsirikov Se.  
30 Valeriy NISNEVICH 01.03.00 АКМ 7.59  2 663 Chyiko Va. , Kolomiets Pe.  
31 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 7.61  2 L Stepankovskiy A.  
32 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL 7.64  2 L Valiyev R. , Elkina S.  
33 Erlan ZHENISOV 18.04.02 PVL 7.72  3 L Alekseev V.  
34 Einar YESBOLATULY 30.08.98 ATR 7.77  3 588 Svetlana Aleksandrovna Bodritskaya ..  

MEN 
60 m 
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Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 
35 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 7.79  3 L Alekseev V.  
36 Nikita ZINOVIEV 24.03.04 VKO 7.85  3 L Vesselskiy B.  
37 Danil PIOV 25.04.03 VKO 7.88  3 L Vesselskiy B.  
38 Zahar LEVICKII 27.10.04 PVL 7.89  3 L Stepankovskiy A.  
39 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.04.04 VKO 7.98  3 L Vesselskiy B.  
40 Dmitriy NEFEDOV 09.05.97 SHMK 8.16   0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Salaykhova N.  
41 Valery USHAKOV 18.02.04 VKO 8.19   L Vesselskiy B.  

 Dmitriy ELLERS 04.01.00 KRG DQ162.7   L Kirsanov N..  
 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM DNS   0 Nikitenko L.  

 
200 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Grigoryev VLADISLAV 10.01.97 KRG 21.84 21.65  KMS 1037 Ageev A.. , Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
2 Alexandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 22.08 21.94  KMS 996 Nikitenko T. , Latyshenko L.  
3 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 22.06 21.94  KMS 996 Kolyev V.  
4 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.47 22.57  KMS 922 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  
5 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 22.73 23.04  KMS 887 Valiyev R.  
6 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 22.34 DNS  KMS 940 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  
7 Elnor MYXITDINOV 21.01.93 SHMK 22.82   KMS 875 Sharafytdinov Il. , Bodrickaya Sv.  
8 Alexander AKSYUTIN 06.02.00 VKO 22.83   KMS 874 Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  
9 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 23.02   1 849 Diaghilev B. , Vesselskiy B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

10 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 23.05   1 845 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Litvinov Se.  
11 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 23.16   1 830 Adilova Al.  
12 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 23.17   1 829 Issachenko N.  
13 Andrei OSTAPENKO 18.07.98 KST 23.28   1 815 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
14 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 23.39   1 801 Ageev A.. , Denisko A..  
15 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 23.40   1 L Stepankovskiy A.  
16 Вовченко ИВАН 13.02.02 KRG 23.48   1 790 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
16 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 23.48   1 L Valiyev R.  
18 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 23.51   1 786 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  
19 Vladimir FESHCHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 23.62   1 784 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
20 Ramiz KARTAEV 08.05.00 VKO 23.65   1 L Lukashina Na.  
21 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL 23.66   2 L Valiyev R.  
22 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 23.69   2 763 Slavnov D.  
23 Victor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 23.71   2 L Vesselskiy B.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class  Points  Coach 
24 Rustem KARTAEV RUSTEM 22.04.99 VKO 23.90   2 L Lukashina Na.  
25 Artem SELYKOV 19.07.00 PVL 23.92   2 L Stepankovskiy A.  
26 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 23.96   2 L Denisko Al. , Tsirikov Se.  
27 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 24.10   2 L Stepankovskiy A.  
28 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 24.16   2 L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
29 Adil SHCERIAZDANOV 25.07.00 PVL 24.24   2 L Alekseev V.  
30 Konstantin DEMOCHKIN 22.01.00 АКМ 24.27   2 693 Hamzin Bo.  
31 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 24.31   2 L Buchatskaya Ta.  
32 Alexsandr RAK 01.05.98 KST 24.62   2 652 Bariban D.  
33 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 24.68   2 L Vesselskiy B.  
34 Artem TRAIBER 01.09.97 АКМ 24.80   2 632 Meleshenko Ye.  
35 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 24.95   2 L Valiyev R. , Elkina S.  
36 Zahar LEVICKII 27.10.04 PVL 25.03   2 L Stepankovskiy A.  
37 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 25.22   2 L Vesselskiy B.  
38 Danil PIOV 25.04.03 VKO 25.38   3 L Vesselskiy B.  
39 Nikita ZINOVIEV 24.03.04 VKO 25.48   3 L Vesselskiy B.  
40 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.04.04 VKO 25.49   3 L Vesselskiy B.  
41 Einar YESBOLATULY 30.08.98 ATR 25.56   3 549 Svetlana Aleksandrovna Bodritskaya ..  
42 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO 25.93   3 L Vesselskiy B.  
43 Valery USHAKOV 18.02.04 VKO 26.43   3 L Vesselskiy B.  

 Semyon ARYKIN 26.11.90 VKO DQ162.7    L Samostoyatelno  
 Vladislav AIDAKOV 25.04.97 SKO DNS    0 Fedorshin An. , Parfenova El.  
 Dmitrii FOMINOV 06.01.02 PVL DNS    L Valiyev R.  
 Dmitriy NEFEDOV 09.05.97 SHMK DNS    0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Salaykhova N.  
 Aleksandr GORBACHEV 12.11.98 SKO DNS    0 Naymov Al.  
 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 ALM DNS    0 Nikitenko L.  

 
400 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 50.23 48.43 KMS 1015 Denisko Al. , Tsirikov Se.  
2 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 50.03 48.85 KMS 1013 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  
3 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 50.01 49.06 KMS 975 Kolyev V.  
4 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 50.65 49.60 KMS 942 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  
5 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 50.97 50.82 1 869 Ageev A.. , Denisko A..  
6 Damir AKHMETOV 28.08.94 KRG 50.86 51.00 1 867 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 
7 Andrei OSTAPENKO 18.07.98 KST 50.97  1 861 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
8 Timur HUDAYBERGENOV 26.09.01 SHMK 51.03  1 857 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Bodrickaya S.  
9 Artem DOBROSMISLOV 05.05.00 PVL 51.17  1 849 Stepankovskiy A.  
9 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 51.17  1 849 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Litvinov Se.  

11 Alexander AKSYUTIN 06.02.00 VKO 51.38  1 837 Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  
12 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 51.47  1 L Stepankovskiy A.  
13 Anton GERASIMOV 02.11.97 АКМ 51.87  1 809 Adilova Al. , Martisevich Lu.  
14 Victor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 52.25  1 L Vesselskiy B.  
15 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 52.49  1 L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
16 Rustem KARTAEV RUSTEM 22.04.99 VKO 53.69  2 L Lukashina Na.  
17 Konstantin DEMOCHKIN 22.01.00 АКМ 53.74  2 707 Hamzin Bo.  
18 Anatolliy SHTODA 11.04.00 KST 54.03  2 692 Golovkov M.  
19 Ermek ASKAROV 07.09.99 VKO 54.53  2 L Lukashina Na.  
20 Ramiz KARTAEV 08.05.00 VKO 54.61  2 L Lukashina Na.  
21 Dmitry LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 55.58  3 L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
22 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 55.69  3 L Valiyev R. , Elkina S.  
23 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 56.59  3 L Vesselskiy B.  
24 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO 57.52  3 L Vesselskiy B.  
 Sergey ZAIKOV 23.09.87 PVL DQ 162.7   0 Kolyev V.  
 Einar YESBOLATULY 30.08.98 ATR DNS   L Svetlana Aleksandrovna Bodritskaya ..  
 Rustambek ZHAMALDINOV 07.10.93 PVL DNS   L Kolyev V.  

 
800 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 1:55.56 KMS 924 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
2 Dmitryi KOBLOV 30.11.92 SHMK 1:56.09 KMS 910 Redko Ko.  
3 Sukhov SERGEY 29.06.00 KRG 1:56.52 KMS 898 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
4 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 1:57.27 1 879 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
5 Anton GERASIMOV 02.11.97 АКМ 1:59.11 1 831 Adilova Al. , Martisevich Lu.  
6 Viacheslav CHUVIAKOV 28.05.97 KST 1:59.43 1 823 Borzov An. , Borzov V . , Klimov N.  
7 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO 2:00.39 1 798 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
8 Duman GABDYGALIEV 12.06.97 KRG 2:00.76 1 789 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
9 Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 2:01.16 1 779 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  

10 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.08.03 VKO 2:05.51 2 676 Lushpay Ra.  
11 Ermek ASKAROV 07.09.99 VKO 2:05.61 2 L Lukashina Na.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
12 Ahmet KEREIBAEV 18.09.03 PVL 2:08.51 2 L Stepankovskiy A. , Akekseev V.  
13 Dmitry LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 2:09.02 2 L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
14 Pavel TKACHENKO 26.09.01 KST 2:09.56 2 585 Savgýrov Al.  
15 Anatolliy SHTODA 11.04.00 KST 2:14.04  3 L Golovkov M.  
 Anuar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST DNF   0 Savgýrov Al.  
 Kiril KOZLOV 02.03.03 VKO DNS   L Dyagilev Bo.  

 
1500 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey GUSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 3:55.41 KMS  952 Sorokivskiy M.  
2 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 3:55.66 KMS 949 Ketebayev M. , Sarbasova R.  
3 Viacheslav CHUVIAKOV 28.05.97 KST 3:56.86 KMS 934 Borzov An. , Borzov V . , Klimov N.  
4 Kudaibergen ZEINOLLAEV 10.10.93 NRST 4:00.49  1 889 Saparhanov A. , Gulyueva R.  
5 Danyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ALO 4:05.12  1 833 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
6 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO 4:05.40  1 830 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
7 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 09.10.85 ALO 4:05.47  1 829 Djuzgenbaev Mu.  
8 Oleg PANKEVICH 11.07.00 KST 4:06.08  1 822 Borzov An. , Klimov Ni. , Petrova Va.  
9 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 4:07.16  1 809 Lushpay Ra.  

10 Alexandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 4:09.04  1 787 Samostoyatelno 
11 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 4:12.38  2 749 Rodionov O.  
12 Kiril KOZLOV 02.03.03 VKO 4:20.89  2 L Dyagilev Bo.  
13 Kuandyk ORAZGAZY 28.08.98 VKO 4:25.27  2 L Abakov R.  
14 Ahmet KEREIBAEV 18.09.03 PVL 4:26.39  2 L Stepankovskiy A. , Akekseev V.  
15 Pavel TKACHENKO 26.09.01 KST 4:27.43  2 L Savgýrov Al.  
16 Damir DJAKUPOV 01.06.00 NRST 4:28.16  2 583 Saparhanov A.  
17 Svyatoslav PIVOVARENKO 04.05.00 SKO 4:33.87  3 528 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
18 Anuar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST 4:45.48  3 L Savgýrov Al.  

 Vadim LEVTSHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO DNF   0 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
 

3000 m  
 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Ivanchukov DMITRIY 03.04.93 ZHBL 8:28.17 KMS 916 Ivanchukov V. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 8:28.51 KMS 914 Ketebayev M. , Sarbasova R.  
3 Alexey GUSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 8:35.04 1 878 Sorokivskiy M.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 
4 Danyar ORMANGALI 26.09.00 ALO 8:45.20 1 824 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
5 Vadim LEVTSHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 8:48.27 1 808 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
6 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 ALM 8:49.06 1 804 Sorokivskiy M.  
7 Zhasulan ABELOV 01.02.98 SHMK 8:49.39 1 802 Sultanov Ny. , Kalachev Pe. , Kaldarbek M.  
8 Alexandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 8:50.85 1 795 Samostoyatelno 
9 Andrey LEIMENOV 14.06.86 VKO 8:54.64 1 775 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta.  

10 Aleksandr SYSSOEV 09.10.85 ALO 8:54.73 1 775 Djuzgenbaev Mu.  
11 Oleg PANKEVICH 11.07.00 KST 9:01.87 2 739 Borzov An. , Klimov Ni. , Petrova Va.  
12 Amir BAITUKANOV 29.10.89 VKO 9:05.58 2 721 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  
13 Yassaui AMANGOS 26.06.00 ALM 9.10.58 2 697 Sorokivskiy M.  
14 Svyatoslav PIVOVARENKO 04.05.00 SKO 9:17.09 2 666 Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  
15 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 9:30.51 3 604 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
16 Kuandyk ORAZGAZY 28.08.98 VKO 9:40.14 3 L Abakov R.  
17 Kissa TUSUPAEV 16.07.01 PVL 9:47.33 3 531 Bondar V.  

 Damir DJAKUPOV 01.06.00 NRST DNF  0 Saparhanov A.  
 Kudaibergen ZEINOLLAEV 10.10.93 NRST DNF  0 Saparhanov A. , Gulyueva R.  

v/k Shedrak KOECH 28.12.99 KEN 8:25.26  L Rotich K.  
 

Relay 4х200 m  
 

Rank Athlete Region Result Class  Points  
1 Damil SUTZHANOV, Sergey RUSAK, Danial OSPAN, Nikita OSSINSKIY PVL 1:28.41 KMS 964 
2 Viktor ZAKHAROV, Alexandr AKSYUTIN, Vitaliy LITSENBERGER, Andrey LAVRUSHENKO VKO 1:30.63 1 888 
3 Ilya ALLIEV, Artem TRAYBER, Valeriy NISNEVICH, Anton GERASIMOV AKM 1:34.30 2 770 

 
Relay 4х400 m  

 
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points  

 1 Alexander AKSYUTIN, Andrey SOKOLOV, Victor ZAKHAROV, Andrey LAVRUSHENKO VKO 3:21.45 1 938  
 2 Alexandr BEZRUKOV, Artem DOBROSMISLOV, Damil SUTZHANOV, Sergey ZAIKOV PVL 3:21.94 1  932 
 3 Alexey GUSAROV, Anton LENSHIN, Ruslan NIKITIN, Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV ALM 3:25.60 1  883 
 4 Damir AKHMETOV, Duman GABDYGALIEV, Nikita CHUPORSHNEV, Sukhov SERGEY KRG 3:27.31 1 860  
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60 m H  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 David EFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 7.85 7.67 NR MSMK  1147 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
2 Evgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 8.14 8.03  MS 1031 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
3 Vladislav KONDRATEV 17.07.98 SHMK 8.27 8.14  MS 997 Shpakov Gr. , Redko Ko.  
4 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 8.16 8.33  KMS 992 Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
5 Vitaliy LITSENBERGER 18.07.94 VKO 8.48 8.53  KMS 896 Buchatskaya Ta.  
6 Artyom STASENKO 13.06.97 NRST 8.70 8.65  1 846 Latyshenko L.  
7 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG 8.25 DNF MS L Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
8 Nikita OSINSKIY 24.02.02 PVL 8.63 DNS  1 851 Stepankovskiy A.  
9 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 9.08   2 L Alekseev V.  

10 Erlan ZHENISOV 18.04.02 PVL 9.11   2 720 Alekseev V.  
 

SC 2000 m  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
1 Ivanchukov DMITRIY 03.04.93 ZHBL 5:45.99 Ivanchukov V. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 ALM 5:49.75 Sorokivskiy M.  
3 Zhasulan ABELOV 01.02.98 SHMK 6:01.46 Sultanov Ny. , Kalachev Pe. , Kaldarbek M.  
4 Yassaui AMANGOS 26.06.00 ALM 6:11.88 Sorokivskiy M.  
5 Kissa TUSUPAEV 16.07.01 PVL 6:29.02 Bondar V.  

 
RW 5000 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Vitaliy TERYOHIN 20.05.96 ALM 20:37.51 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M.  
 

High Jump  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.12 MS 1019 Peshko L.  
2 Batyrhan BAIMUKHAMETOV 07.09.92 KRG 2.12 MS 1019 Zasimovich S.. Tikhovskiy A. 
3 Vassiliy SCHASTLIVYY 20.08.92 АКМ 1.95 1 870 Chyiko Va.  
4 Lev SHI-MO-SYN 07.11.98 SHMK 1.95 1 870 Sharafydinov Il. , Shpakov Gr. , Redko Ko.  
5 Akylzhan TOKTOGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 1.90 1 827 Baytukanov A. , Khlopotnova El.  
6 Asylzhan SABYR 01.05.02 SHMK 1.90 1 827 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
7 Vladislav GAIVORONSKIY 28.04.00 KRG 1.90 1 827 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T.. , Zasimovich S..  
8 Sergey OLENICH 15.04.01 VKO 1.85 2 784 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Khizhnyakova El.  
9 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 1.85 2 784 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
  Roman LOSHKAREV 28.10.96 ALM DNS   0 Loshkarev M.  

 
№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 Best Result 
 1 Vassiliy SCHASTLIVYY   O O XXX     1.95  
 2 Batyrhan BAIMUKHAMETOV     O O XO O XXX 2.12  
 3 Roman LOSHKAREV           DNS 
 4 Lev SHI-MO-SYN  O O XXO XXX     1.95  
 5 Vladislav GAIVORONSKIY O XO XO XXX      1.90  
 6 Sergey OLENICH O O XXX       1.85  
 7 Vladislav BAKHTIN   O O O XO O O XXX 2.12  
 8 Akylzhan TOKTOGALIN O O O XXX      1.90  
 9 Asylzhan SABYR XO O O XXX      1.90  

 10 Yegor OLESHKO XO XO XXX       1.85  
 

Pole Vault  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 
1 Danil POLYNSKIY 27.12.91 KRG 5.30 MS 1075 Karpov V..  
2 Nikita FILIPPOV 07.10.91 ALM 5.20 MS 1048 Kulibaba S.  
3 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.00 MS 994 Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Lukasheva S.  
4 Stanislav SOLOVYOV 07.01.00 ALM 4.80 KMS L Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Lukasheva S.  
5 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.00 ALM 4.40 1 L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
6 Erbol KALENOV 27.01.97 VKO 4.20 1 780 Buchatskaya Ta.  
6 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.20 1 L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
  Sergey GRIGORIEV 23.06.92 ALM DNS  0 Kulibaba S.  

 
№ Athlete 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.50 Best Result 
 1 Nikita FILIPPOV      XO  XXO XXX  5.20  
 2 Danil POLYNSKIY      O  O XO XXX 5.30  
 3 Sergey GRIGORIEV           DNS  
 4 Erbol KALENOV  O XXX        4.20  
 5 Ivan TOVCHENIK     O O XX X   5.00  
 6 Stanislav SOLOVYOV    XXO O XXX     4.80  
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№ Athlete 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.50 Best Result 
 7 Ivan KHRISTENKO  XO XO XXX       4.40  
 8 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK O O XXX        4.20  

 
Long Jump  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr KISSELEV 25.03.96 KRG 7.63 MS 1057 Kuchina S.. , Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanov N..  
2 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 18.11.94 АКМ 7.40 KMS 1008 Chyiko Va. , Adilova Al.  
3 Rinat KAISAROV 10.01.94 admin 7.32 KMS L samostoyatelno 
4 Adil RAMET 30.05.00 MNG 6.79 2 887 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
5 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST 6.75 2 869 Klimov N. , Kaisarov Rinat  
6 Zhandos AKHMETOV 05.01.80 KRG 6.46 2 807 samostoyatelno. ..  
7 Alexei BASIEV 04.08.01 KRG 6.39 2 792 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
8 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 27.01.99 SKO 6.26 2 765 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  
9 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.99 VKO 6.19 3 750 Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  

10 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL 6.10 3 L Valiyev R. , Elkina S.  
10 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 ALM 6.10 3 731 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
 Lev SHI-MO-SYN 07.11.98 SHMK NM  0 Sharafydinov Il. , Shpakov Gr. , Redko Ko.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 1 Zhandos AKHMETOV 6.16  6.46  -        6.46  
 2 Rinat KAISAROV 7.24  7.11  7.32  X  X  7.01  7.32  
 3 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV X  X  7.30  7.40  -  X  7.40  
 4 Alexandr KISSELEV 7.27  X  7.63  7.52  X  X  7.63  
 5 Einar YESBOLATULY             DNS  
 6 Lev SHI-MO-SYN X  X  X        NM  
 7 Yevgeniy KISSELEV 6.26  X  X  X  -  -  6.26  
 8 Ilyas KADYROV 5.86  6.10  6.19        6.19  
 9 Roman ALEKSEEV 6.45  6.34  6.16  6.60  6.73  6.75  6.75  

 10 Adil RAMET 6.79  6.78  -  6.70  -  -  6.79  
 11 Alexei BASIEV 5.93  6.39  X  X  6.21  6.12  6.39  
 12 Vadim NOVACHENKO X  X  6.10        6.10  
 13 Nikita OSINSKIY             DNS  
 14 Danil KUBAEV -  6.10  X        6.10  
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Triple Jump  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 ALM 14.48  1 899 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
2 Alexei BASIEV 04.08.01 KRG 13.41  2 788 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  

 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 1 Alexei BASIEV X  13.34  X  X  13.41  X  13.41  
 2 Vadim NOVACHENKO X  14.48  X  13.84  X  X  14.48  

 
Shot Put  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 

 1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ALO 18.85 MS 1053 Volkov S. , Zinchenko V. , Yevsyukov V.  
 2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG 15.20 KMS 836 Izhbulyakova R.. , Gavrilova L..  
 3 Arthur GAFNER 13.07.98 VKO 15.19 KMS 835 Buchatskaya Ta.  
 4 Maksim RYZHKOV 30.12.96 KST 14.14 1 773 Nurpeisov Da.  
 5 Alexandr MAMONTOV 19.06.90 ALM 13.82 2 754 Lessovaya T.  
 6 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 31.12.00 PVL 12.07 2 650 Kolyev V.  
 7 Alexandr BUT 16.05.87 PVL 12.04 2 648 Samostoyatelno S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 1 Alexandr BUT X  12.00  X  X  12.04  10.91  12.04  
 2 Alexandr MAMONTOV 13.61  13.60  X  13.75  13.82  X  13.82  
 3 Ivan IVANOV 18.80  18.85  X  X  X  18.52  18.85  
 4 Maksim RYZHKOV 13.51  14.14  X  X  14.05  X  14.14  
 5 Arthur GAFNER 15.13  15.19  X  15.04  X  15.18  15.19  
 6 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK X  12.07  11.99  11.21  11.74  10.85  12.07  
 7 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.46  15.20  15.12  15.18  X  X  15.20  

 
Heptathlon  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Adil RAMET 30.05.00 MNG 4596  1 847 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 
 2 Sergey DEMENTYEV 18.06.01 KRG 4369  1 801 Kuchina S.. , Tihovskiy A..  
 3 Farrukh SABIRZHANOV 23.01.95 SHMK 4174  1 762 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  
 4 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO 3894  2 706 Fedorshin An.  
 5 Alexander LEPEKHIN 23.05.02 VKO 3548  2 637 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Khizhnyakova El.  
 6 Maxim YKIMOV 20.04.00 KRG 3542  2 635 Plotnikov S.. , Kirsanov N..  
 7 Timur DYUSYUPOV 04.07.00 VKO 2248   0 Koshekov K.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Point 

1  Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 7.46 
726 

6.21 
632 

11.02 
547 

1.83 
653 

8.88 
772 

2.70 
286 

3:47.14 
278 

3894 

 2 Farrukh SABIRZHANOV 7.40 
745 

6.08 
604 

10.52 
517 

1.68 
528 

8.94 
759 

3.10 
381 

3:02.50 
640 4174 

 3 Maxim YKIMOV 
7.87 
598 

5.85 
554 

8.05 
369 

1.62 
480 

9.36 
668 

3.10 
381 

3:18.78 
492 3542 

 4 Adil RAMET 7.12 
840 

7.03 
821 

10.47 
514 

1.89 
705 

9.05 
735 

3.30 
431 

3:12.16 
550 4596 

 5 Timur DYUSYUPOV 
8.96 
313 

4.74 
333 

6.68 
289 

1.50 
389 

11.75 
259 

2.90 
333 

3:39.19 
332 2248 

 6 Sergey DEMENTYEV 7.76 
634 

6.33 
659 

11.18 
557 

1.92 
731 

9.02 
741 

3.60 
509 

3:13.54 
538 4369 

 7 Alexander LEPEKHIN 
8.01 
557 

5.59 
500 

8.25 
381 

1.89 
705 

9.48 
644 

3.00 
357 

3:29.50 
404 3548 
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WOMEN 
60 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 7.37 7.35 MSMK 1101 Denisko A.  
2 Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA 24.07.95 KRG 7.65 7.65 KMS 1004 Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Denisko A..  
3 Valeria BROMATE 25.06.04 VKO 7.87 7.81 KMS 954 Vesselskiy B.  
4 Roxana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 PVL 7.88 7.83 KMS 947 Stepankovskiy A. , Nikitenko L.  
5 Kristina NAUMKINA 21.07.94 KRG 7.96 7.94 1 914 Antipov A.. , Kirsanov N..  
6 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO 7.94 8.03 1 L Buchatskiy V.  
7 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.92 MNG 7.97 8.04 1 905 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  
8 Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 АКМ 7.92 DNS 1 920 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  
9 Julia TKACHENKO 02.03.99 NRST 7.98   1 902 Ryhlikov V.  

10 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 7.99   1 L Alekseev V.  
11 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 8.01   1 893 Kolyev V.  
12 Kseniya YATSENKO 13.10.00 АКМ 8.07   1 875 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  
13 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 8.09   1 869 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
14 Ainura BEKMAGAMBETOVA 25.02.96 KST 8.13   1 857 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
14 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 8.13   1 857 Senkin A.  
16 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.17   1 L Alekseev V.  
17 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.18   1 L Mashtakov U..  
18 irina GRIGORYEVA 17.02.96 KRG 8.20   1 837 Kol'ev V.. , Barsanov N..  
19 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 8.25   1 L Valiyev R.  
19 Adeliya NAZURBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 8.25   1 L Alekseev V.  
21 Anastasiya BARAN 06.03.01 PVL 8.29   2 L Butin S.  
22 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.29   2 L Valiyev R.  
23 Margarita KLITEVA 09.11.96 KST 8.30   2 809 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
24 Marina MOZGOVAYA 20.08.02 PVL 8.56   2 L Kolyev V.  
25 Daria DEMCHENKO 12.01.01 VKO 8.60   2 726 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  
26 Sofia BEZVERKHOVA 10.08.02 VKO 8.67   3 707 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 
      200 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 25.07.93 ZHBL 24.63 24.50 KMS 1037 Nikitenko L. , Akhmetova A. , Galiulina Z.  
2 Lyubov USHAKOVA 20.09.97 KRG 25.26 24.97 KMS 995 Kirsanov N.. , Nikitenko L..  
3 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 25.54 25.53 KMS 947 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  



 
National Indoor Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 17.01.2020 - 18.01.2020  
FINAL PROTOCOL  

15 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 
4 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 25.74 25.80 KMS 929 Senkin A.  
5 Inna GUBANOVA 07.06.00 KRG 25.89 25.80 KMS 923 Senkin A.  
6 Ekaterina EFREMOVA 08.06.00 VKO 25.75 26.08 KMS 928 Vesselskiy B.  
7 irina GRIGORYEVA 17.02.96 KRG 25.89  KMS 916 Kol'ev V.. , Barsanov N..  
8 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.92 MNG 25.92  KMS 913 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  
9 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 25.98  KMS 908 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  
10 Yuliya SYROMYAZHKO 26.09.96 АКМ 26.05  KMS 902 Meleshenko Ye.  
11 Kseniya YATSENKO 13.10.00 АКМ 26.14  KMS 895 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  
12 Yliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 26.17  KMS 892 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
13 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 TKO 26.26  1 885 Dodonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  
14 Kristina NAUMKINA 21.07.94 KRG 26.43  1 L Antipov A.. , Kirsanov N..  
15 Julia TKACHENKO 02.03.99 NRST 26.45  1 869 Ryhlikov V.  
16 Aiym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 26.70  1 848 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
17 Ainura BEKMAGAMBETOVA 25.02.96 KST 27.16  1 811 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
18 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 27.23  1 L Valiyev R.  
19 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 27.35  1 796 Kolyev V.  
20 Anastasiya BARAN 06.03.01 PVL 27.37  1 L Butin S.  
21 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 27.60  2 L Valiyev R.  
22 Marina MOZGOVAYA 20.08.02 PVL 27.87  2 756 Kolyev V.  
23 Adeliya NAZURBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 28.51  2 L Alekseev V.  
24 Sofia BEZVERKHOVA 10.08.02 VKO 28.89  2 679 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  
25 Yliya SHCUR 12.02.03 PVL 29.08  2 L Alekseev V.  

 
400 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Result Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina EFREMOVA 08.06.00 VKO 57.23 56.34 KMS 998 Vesselskiy B.  
2 Adeline AHMETOVA 25.12.98 KRG 57.71 56.73 KMS 984 Mashtakov U.. , Denisko A..  
3 Lyubov USHAKOVA 20.09.97 KRG 56.85 56.76 KMS 983 Kirsanov N.. , Nikitenko L..  
4 Aiym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 57.90 58.36 1 943 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
5 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 57.82 59.52 1 946 Stepankovskiy A.  
6 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 58.61  DQ162.7 1 918 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  
7 Uliana PLEKHANOVA 12.12.01 KST 59:19  1 899 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
8 Yliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 59.26  1 896 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Borzov V..  
9 Natalia ULBRICHT 08.04.00 KRG 1:01.48  2 822 Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  

10 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 TKO 1:03.03  2 773 Dodonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  
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11 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 1.04.41  2 L Rodionov O.  
12 Natalya POLOVIKOVA 23.02.02 KRG 1.04.81  2 L Senkin A..  
13 Yliya SHCUR 12.02.03 PVL 1:04.96  2 L Alekseev V.  
14 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 1:08.48  3 L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 
800 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Victoria SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 2:09.93 KMS  1028 Senkin A. , Yuldashev A.  
2 Varvara LISICHKINA 26.03.97 KRG 2:10.19 KMS 1024 Slatinin A.. , Barsanov N..  
3 Elvira TAHAUOVA 02.02.98 АКМ 2:12.50 KMS 989 Meleshenko Y.  
4 Ekaterina GRITSAY 03.01.00 KST 2:16.51  1 929 Savgýrov Al.  
5 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 08.09.04 ALM 2:19.41  1 887 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
6 Natalia ULBRICHT 08.04.00 KRG 2:19:96  1 L Ageev A.. , Ageeva T..  
7 Ekaterina PARAMONOVA 21.07.99 KRG 2:20.22  1 876 Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Denisko A..  
8 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 2:21.57  1 857 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  
9 Alexandra MOKHIREVA 22.04.02 KRG 2:21.65  1 L Konik V.. , Dudar' T.. , Denisko A..  

10 Anastasia TARANENKO 13.12.02 VKO 2:25.69  2 800 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
11 Ushakova TATYANA 18.04.04 ALO 2:35.46  2 673 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 
1500 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 4:19.12 MS  1076 Ibraev T.  
2 Victoria SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 4:34.51  KMS 962 Senkin A. , Yuldashev A.  
3 Viktoriya SERGEEVA 06.07.98 SKO 4:39.41  1 926 Bychaev An. , Frolova Na.  
4 Ekaterina GRITSAY 03.01.00 KST 4:50.33  1 850 Savgýrov Al.  
5 Ekaterina PARAMONOVA 21.07.99 KRG 4:51.89  1 840 Konik V., Dudar T.. , Denisko A..  
6 Anastasia TARANENKO 13.12.02 VKO 5:27.88  3 614 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 
3000 m  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana NEROZNAK 28.02.89 KST 9:16.80 NR  MS 1071 Ibraev T.  
2 Viktoriya SERGEEVA 06.07.98 SKO 10:00.70  2 930 Bychaev An. , Frolova Na.  
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Relay 4х200 m  
 

Rank Athlete Region Result Class  Points  
1 Yuliya SYROMYAZHKO, Elvira TAKHAUOVA, Margarita NAZARENKO, Kseniya YATSENKO AKM 1:42.18 KMS 996 
2 Violeta PLATITSYNA, Margarita KLITYEVA, Yuliya OSIPOVA, Aynura BEKMAGAMBETOVA KST 1:45.57 1 935 
3 Alena AKENTYEVA, Ayum KAYSANOVA, Sofiya BEZVERHOVA, Ekaterina EFREMOVA VKO 1:49.39 2 869 
 Irina GRIGORYEVA, Kristina NAUMKINA, Inna GUBANOVA, Kristina KORYAGINA KRG DQ 163.3  0 
 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA, Yuliya SURZHANOVA, Anastasiya ABRAN, Valentina STEPANKOVSKAYA PVL DQ170.7  0 

 
Relay 4х400 m  

 
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

 1 Adeline AHMETOVA, Inna GUBANOVA, Kristina KORYAGINA, Lyubov USHAKOVA KRG 4:04.17 2 891  
 2 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA, Roxana OSPANOVA, Yuliya SUTZHANOVA, Valentina STEPANKOVSKAYA PVL 4:08.81 2  857 
 Alena AKENTYEVA, Ayum KAYSANOVA, Sofiya BEZVERHOVA, Ekaterina EFREMOVA VKO DNS   

 
60 m H  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Resulr Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Roxana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 PVL 8.76 8.68 KMS 1011 Stepankovskiy A. , Nikitenko L.  
2 Olesya ZDOROZHNAYA 18.02.98 KRG 9.06 8.96 KMS 952 Beketov S.. , Plotnikov S..  
3 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.98 8.96 KMS 952 Mashtakov U..  
4 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.95 9.07 1 954 Alekseev V.  
5 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 SHMK 9.15 9.11 1 922 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Inkina N..  
6 Erica KEM 12.10.99 VKO 9.33 9.26 1 891 Buchatskaya Ta.  
7 Maria OLHOVIK 06.07.00 KRG 9.54 9.66 1 836 Kazanina S..  
8 Oryngul ZKRIENOVA 17.12.98 VKO 9.26 DNS 1 891 Nikitenko Ly. , Lukashina N.  
9 Daria DEMCHENKO 12.01.01 VKO 9.64   2 817 Kruglikov Al. , Kruglikova M.  

10 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO 9.94   2 L Dyagilev Bo.  
11 Kristina KULAEVA 24.02.02 PVL 9.99   2 752 Stepankovskiy A.  

 Kudashkina YEKATERINA 09.03.03 ALO DNS    0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
 

RW 5000 m  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
1 Yekaterina SHLYKOVA 17.12.99 ALM 24:23.46 Yuda Ye. , Sozonova M.  
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High Jump  
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.84  MS 1062 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
2 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 1.80  MS 1023 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  
2 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.80  MS 1023 Peshko L. , Frolov M.  

 
№ Athlete 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.86 Best Result 
 1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA   O O XXX  1.80  
 2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA O O XO XO XO XXX 1.84  
 3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA  O O O XXX  1.80  

 
Pole Vault  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.90 KMS  929 Gorbunov V.  
2 Anastasya YERMAKOVA 20.06.00 ALM 3.80 KMS 898 Gorbunov V.  
3 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.99 ALM 3.70 KMS 868 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 
№ Athlete 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 Best Result 
 1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA O XO XXX   3.70  
 2 Anastasya YERMAKOVA XXO XXO O XXX  3.80  
 3 Polina IVANOVA O O O XXO XXX 3.90  

 
Long Jump  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia ZAVODINA 01.05.00 VKO 6.02  KMS 1003 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  
 2 Marya OVCHINNIKOVA 19.01.98 KRG 5.93  1 983 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
 3 Valeria BROMATE 25.06.04 VKO 5.91  1 979 Vesselskiy B.  
 4 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST 5.89  1 975 Pavlina I. , Bereglazov V .  
 5 Yekaterina EKTOVA 30.08.92 SKO 5.89  1 975 Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  
 6 Anna GORODKOVA 07.04.97 SHMK 5.85  1 966 Yusupzhanov A. , Nabiev A.  
 7 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO 5.77  1 L Buchatskiy V.  
 8 Marina KHUSEYNOVA 03.05.96 ALM 5.60  1 912 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
 9 Valeriya EREMINA 09.02.02 SKO 5.58  1 908 Ektov An. , Ektova Ni. , Bevza Ok.  

 10 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 5.55  1 L Alekseev V.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
 11 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO 5.25  2 837 Ektova Ni. , Ektov Al. , EKtova Ek.  
 12 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ 5.23  2 833 Adilova Al.  
 13 Margarita KLITEVA 09.11.96 KST 4.72  3 724 Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  
 14 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO 4.66  3 L Dyagilev Bo.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 1 Yekaterina EKTOVA 5.74  5.89  5.73  5.84  X    5.89  
 2 Kristina RADAEVA 5.89  5.89  5.89  5.88  5.69  X  5.89  
 3 Marina KHUSEYNOVA 5.60  5.22  5.43  5.49  X  5.26  5.60  
 4 Margarita KLITEVA 3.64  3.67  4.72        4.72  
 5 Anna GORODKOVA 5.77  X  X  X  5.41  5.85  5.85  
 6 Marya OVCHINNIKOVA X  5.93  5.85  X  -  5.80  5.93  
 7 Anastasia ZAVODINA X  5.95  5.92  5.74  6.02  X  6.02  
 8 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA X  4.49  4.66        4.66  
 9 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 5.23  X  5.16        5.23  

 10 Valeriya EREMINA 5.58  X  X        5.58  
 11 Margarita KLITEVA 3.64  3.67  4.72        4.72  
 12 Violetta GESLER 5.55  5.45  5.45        5.55  
 13 Valeria BROMATE 5.81  5.84  5.55  5.60  5.49  5.91  5.91  
 14 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 5.13  5.13  5.25          5.25 
 15 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 5.49  5.77  5.57  5.67  X  5.67  5.77  

 
Triple Jump  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Marya OVCHINNIKOVA 19.01.98 KRG 13.42  MS 1058 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
2 Valeriya EREMINA 09.02.02 SKO 12.41  1 956 Ektov An. , Ektova Ni. , Bevza Ok.  
3 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 12.09  1 923 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
4 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ 12.01  1 915 Adilova Al.  
5 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST 11.97  2 911 Pavlina I. , Bereglazov V .  
 Anna GORODKOVA 07.04.97 SHMK DNS    0 Yusupzhanov A. , Nabiev A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 1 Kristina RADAEVA 11.97  X  11.84  11.94  11.78    11.97  



 
National Indoor Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 17.01.2020 - 18.01.2020  
FINAL PROTOCOL  

20 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 2 Anna GORODKOVA             DNS  
 3 Marya OVCHINNIKOVA 13.35  X  13.42  X  13.08    13.42  
 4 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA X  11.78  X  11.79  12.09  X  12.09  
 5 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA X  11.79  11.93  11.95  12.01  X  12.01  
 6 Valeriya EREMINA 11.86  X  11.92  12.23  12.41  12.02  12.41  

 
Shot Put  

 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG 14.90  KMS 889 Kazanina S.. , Nazarova A.. , Uleva E..  
 2 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG 13.27  1 788 Ijbulyakova R..  
 3 Ekaterina NESTEROVA 31.01.97 KRG 12.79  1 758 Plotnikov S.. , Ijbulyakova R..  
 4 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO 11.97  2 708 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Khizhnyakova El.  
 5 Elena TRONTOVA 01.04.03 VKO 11.37  2 671 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  
 6 Erica KEM 12.10.99 VKO 10.82  2 637 Buchatskaya Ta.  
 7 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO 9.46  3 553 Buchatskiy V.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1  Nadezhda BARBANOVA X  14.67  14.90  14.45  X  14.47  14.90  
 2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 11.80  11.97  X  11.62  11.71  11.80  11.97  
 3 Sabina POTAPOVA X  12.80  X  13.00  X  13.27  13.27  
 4 Екатерина НЕСТЕРОВА X  12.02  12.55  12.45  12.40  12.79  12.79  
 5 Erica KEM 10.82  10.52  X  10.49  X  X  10.82  
 6 Elena TRONTOVA 10.20  11.20  11.09  11.11  10.74  11.37  11.37  
 7 Arina DUDCHENKO 7.96  9.46  X  X  X  8.83  9.46  

 
Pentathlon  

 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

1 Nadezda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 3667 KMS 883 Slavnov D. , Nazarova T.  
2 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 3416 KMS 817 Stepankovskiy A. , Elkina S.  
3 Polina TARASOVA 03.07.00 KRG 3232 1 769 Kazanina S..  
4 Maria OLHOVIK 06.07.00 KRG 3122 1 740 Kazanina S..  
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№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Nadezda BOGDANOVA 
9.08 
893 

1.62 
759 

11.67 
639 

5.46 
688 

2:30.76 
688 3667 

 2 Diana GEINTS 9.54 
800 

1.71 
867 

9.67 
508 

5.23 
623 

2:36.17 
618 3416 

 3 Polina TARASOVA 
9.68 
773 

1.62 
759 

10.87 
587 

5.15 
601 

2:45.43 
512 3232 

 4 Maria OLHOVIK 9.47 
814 

1.44 
555 

8.76 
449 

5.34 
654 

2:33.46 
650 3122 

 
 
 
Head Judge     __________    P.Kukin 
 
Head Secretary    ___________    O. Ustyantseva 

 


